MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM
Davos Klosters / 03.09.2020-05.09.2020

Detailed evaluation

freeride crew trailpoint
Club: Trailpoint

Number: 514
Enduro Team Rank in course: DSQ (of 182)
Best time in course: 58:43.12

Category: Rank in category: DSQ(of 18)

Not placed

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Stage 1 6:09.50 6:09.50
Stage 4 7:04.94 13:14.44
Stage 5 20:43.88 33:58.32
Stage 6 11:45.77 45:44.09
Stage 7 10:28.75 56:12.84
Stage 8 17:21.60 1:13:34.44
Stage 9 4:26.73 1:18:01.17
Stage 10 8:30.88 1:26:32.05
Stage 11 12:02.51 1:38:34.56

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




